
 

2012 - 2013 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 
__________________________________________________ 
 
 
Fourth of July ..................................................................Wednesday, July 4, 2012 

Labor Day...................................................................Monday, September 3, 2012  

K-Day. (4 hrs. - POA and UAW Employees Only)...........................Friday, September 7, 2012 

Thanksgiving .................. Thursday, November 22, & Friday, November 23, 2012  

Christmas ……………… Monday, December 24, & Tuesday, December 25, 2012  

New Year's……………Monday, December 31, 2012 & Tuesday, January 1, 2013  

Good Friday (4 hrs. - AFSCME, POA and UAW Employees Only) ………Friday, March 29, 2013  

Memorial Day .....................................................................Monday, May 27, 2013  

 

 

Please Post 


